June 3, 2022

BOSTON CITY COUNCIL
CITY COUNCIL

Councilor Flynn

ORDERED: That effective Saturday, June 4, 2022 the following named person be, and hereby
is, appointed to the position set against their name until Friday, June 10, 2022.

BiWeekly Payroll

Ron Cobb

Michelle A.L. Goldberg
Kerry Jordan

Juan A. Lopez

Cora F. Montrond
Candace Morales
Christine O’Donnell

Shane Pac

Lorraine Schettino
Yuleidy Valdez
Ashley Vassall

City Messenger & Senior Legislative Asst.
Senior Legislative Asst. & Budget Analyst
Television Operations & Technology Director
Research & Policy Director

Senior Legislative Asst. & Budget Analyst
Administration & Technical Assistant
Compliance Director & Staff Counsel
Senior Legislative Asst. & Budget Analyst
Business Manager

Central Staff Director

Office Manager

$6,785.23
$7,212.09
$7,034.87
$7,028.22
$6,785.23
$6,446.25
$7325.95
$6,658.29
$6,778.08
$7,376.15
$6,407.85

full time
full time
full time
full time
full time

full time

full time
full time
full time
full time
full time



